
NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL APPOINTED BY DATE

APPOINTED

DATE TERM

EXPIRES

VACANT
Broward League of Cities

VACANT
Broward League of Cities

Debby Eisinger, Vice-

Chair

25 Hendricks Isle, Unit 102

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

(954) 253-9538 mayordebby@gmail.com
Broward League of Cities 7/9/2024 7/9/2026

VACANT
Broward League of Cities

VACANT
Broward League of Cities

Keven Klopp, Chair 19200 W. Country Club Drive

Aventura, FL 33180

 (305) 466-8943 kloppk@cityofaventura.com Broward County Board of

County Commissioners
11/12/2024 11/12/2026

Hazelle Rogers, 

Commissioner

115 S. Andrews, Suite 413 Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL 33301

(954) 357-7009 hazellerogers@broward.org Broward County Board of 

County Commissioners
12/15/2022 12/15/2024

Roy Montgomery 1125 NE 5th Ave, Apt #1 (207) 755-1116
roy.montgomery12@gmail.com

Broward County Board of

County Commissioners
10/20/2022 10/20/2024

Elvin Villalobos, 

Commissioner

9407 NW 74 Street

Tamarac, FL 33321

(954) 294-9831 elvinremax@gmail.com or  

elvin.villalobos@tamarac.org

Broward County Board of 

County Commissioners
2/7/2023 2/7/2025

VACANT Broward County Board of

County Commissioners

Dr. Jeff Holness -  School

Board Member

600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14 Floor

Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33301

(754) 321-2005 jeffholness@browardschools.com The School Board of

Broward County 11/8/2023 11/8/2025

Dr. Allen Zeman - School 

Board Member

600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14 Floor

Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33301

(754) 321-2008 allenzeman@browardschools.com The School Board of Broward 

County
11/19/2024 11/19/2026

Debra Hixon - School Board 

Member

600 SE 3rd Avenue, 14 Floor Ft. 

Lauderdale, FL  33301

(754) 321-2009 Debra.hixon@browardschools.com The School Board of Broward 

County 11/8/2024 11/8/2025

Timothy Curtin, Secty. 9631 Ridgeside Court, Davie,

FL 33328

(954) 276-0821 tcurtin@mhs.net The School Board of

Broward County
11/22/2022 11/22/2024

Dr. Steven L. Davis 6181 SW 43 Street, Davie, FL

33314

(954) 295-5397 sdavis233@yahoo.com The School Board of Broward 

County
5/9/2023 5/9/2025

Evy Kalus 2020 Wilton Drive

Wilton Manors, FL 33305

(954) 390-2180 ekalus@wiltonmanors.com Staff Working Group (Ex-

Officio Member)
6/8/2023 6/8/2024

Broward League of Cities 

Appointees

School Board of Broward

County Appointees

Staff Working Group (Ex-

Officio Member) Appointee

The School Board of

Broward County

The School Board of

Broward County

City of Wilton Manors

Broward County Board of 

County Commissioners
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City of Tamarac

The School Board of

Broward County

The School Board of

Broward County

The School Board of 

Broward County

City of Aventura

Broward County

Broward County
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